Planetary Science Subcommittee Meeting
12 July 2010
NASA Headquarters, Room 3H46
Washington, DC

12 July (8:30 AM — 5:00 PM)

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:30
10:15
10:30
11:00
12:00

1:00
2:15
2:30
2:45

4:15
5:00

*Numbers in brackets refer to presentation file names:

Welcome & Agenda Review

R&A Study: Kick-off [1] *
R&A Study: PSD Goals and Mission-Enabling Activities [2]
R&A Study: Plans and Discussion [3]
Break
R&A Study: PSD Resources [4]
Technology Panel Update [5]
Lunch
Science Talk: TBD

Review and Evaluation of PSD’s Performance (GPRA) [6]
Planetary Science on the ISS [7]
Break
Analysis Group Reports (15 minutes each)

e LEAGIS8]
CAPTEM [9]
MEPAG [10]
OPAG [11]
SBAG [12]

e VEXAG [13]
Discussion
Adjourn

<short title>

Telecom dial in number: 888-810-3146
Participant passcode: 9393074

Ron Greeley,
Jim Green
Ron Greeley
Jim Green
Mark Sykes

Michael New
Tibor Kremic

Phil Crane
Ron Greeley

Clive Neal

Mini Wadhwa

Jeff Johnson

Bill McKinnon

Mark Sykes

Sanjay Limaye

Ron Greeley

<number>-<presenter last name>-



