Planetary Science Subcommittee Meeting 12 July 2010 NASA Headquarters, Room 3H46 Washington, DC

12 July (8:30 AM - 5:00 PM)

8:30	Welcome & Agenda Review	Ron Greeley,
0.45		Jim Green
8:45	R&A Study: Kick-off [1] ^{\ddagger}	Ron Greeley
9:00	R&A Study: PSD Goals and Mission-Enabling Activities [2]	Jim Green
9:30	R&A Study: Plans and Discussion [3]	Mark Sykes
10:15	Break	
10:30	R&A Study: PSD Resources [4]	Michael New
11:00	Technology Panel Update [5]	Tibor Kremic
12:00	Lunch	
	Science Talk: TBD	
1:00	Review and Evaluation of PSD's Performance (GPRA) [6]	Phil Crane
2:15	Planetary Science on the ISS [7]	Ron Greeley
2:30	Break	
2:45	Analysis Group Reports (15 minutes each)	
	• LEAG [8]	Clive Neal
	• CAPTEM [9]	Mini Wadhwa
	• MEPAG [10]	Jeff Johnson
	• OPAG [11]	Bill McKinnon
	• SBAG [12]	Mark Sykes
	• VExAG [13]	Sanjay Limaye
4:15	Discussion	Ron Greeley
5:00	Adjourn	Kon Greeley
5.00	ռայսաո	

[‡]Numbers in brackets refer to presentation file names: <number>-<presenter last name>-<short title>

Telecom dial in number: 888-810-3146 Participant passcode: 9393074